2019 Annual Meetings Hotel Rates

Rates are based on single/double occupancy; additional charges apply when occupancy exceeds two.

Rates are subject to 14.95% tax unless otherwise noted.

All rates include complimentary wifi access from guest rooms and in public areas where wifi is available.

HOTEL

GEORGETOWN SUITES
Standard Studio Suite
One-Bedroom Suite

MAYFLOWER HOTEL
Standard Room
One-Bedroom Suite
Club Level King
Club Level One-Bedroom Suite

ST. GREGORY LUXURY HOTEL & SUITES
Deluxe
Junior Suite
One Bedroom Suites

STATE PLAZA HOTEL
Standard King
Plaza Suite
THE FAIRMONT HOTEL
Fairmont Room
Deluxe Room
Signature Room
Capitol Corner Suite
Ambassador Suite
WASHINGTON MARRIOTT
Standard Room
Junior Suite
WASHINGTON PLAZA
Superior Queen/King
Superior Double
Superior Suite

U.S. RATE*

$225.00
$225.00

$549.00
$1,177.00
$670.00
$1,308.00

$335.00
$369.00
$469.00

$269.00
$319.00

$569.00
$659.00
$969.00
$1,200.00
$1,869.00

$379.00
$953.00

$259.00
$289.00
$399.00

WATERGATE (**This hotel provides complimentary shuttle transportation to World Bank/IMF HQ)

Superior Room
Deluxe Room

One-Bedroom Suite

WESTIN
Standard Room
Deluxe Room
Junior Suite
One Bedroom Suite

$569.00
$629.00

$1,199.00

$439.00
$479.00
$809.00
$1,019.00



