## **2019** Annual Meetings Hotel Rates

Rates are based on single/double occupancy; additional charges apply when occupancy exceeds two. Rates are subject to 14.95% tax unless otherwise noted.

All rates include complimentary wifi access from guest rooms and in public areas where wifi is available.

HOTEL		U.S. RATE*
GEORGE	TOWN SUITES	
	Standard Studio Suite	\$225.00
	One-Bedroom Suite	\$225.00
MAYFLO	WER HOTEL	
	Standard Room	\$549.00
	One-Bedroom Suite	\$1,177.00
	Club Level King	\$670.00
	Club Level One-Bedroom Suite	\$1,308.00
ST. GREG	ORY LUXURY HOTEL & SUITES	
	Deluxe	\$335.00
	Junior Suite	\$369.00
	One Bedroom Suites	\$469.00
STATE PL	AZA HOTEL	
	Standard King	\$269.00
	Plaza Suite	\$319.00
THE FAIR	MONT HOTEL	
	Fairmont Room	\$569.00
	Deluxe Room	\$659.00
	Signature Room	\$969.00
	Capitol Corner Suite	\$1,200.00
	Ambassador Suite	\$1,869.00
WASHING	GTON MARRIOTT	
	Standard Room	\$379.00
	Junior Suite	\$953.00
WASHING	GTON PLAZA	
	Superior Queen/King	\$259.00
	Superior Double	\$289.00
	Superior Suite	\$399.00
WATERG	ATE (**This hotel provides complimentary shuttle	e transportation to World Bank/IMF HQ)
	Superior Room	\$569.00
	Deluxe Room	\$629.00
	One-Bedroom Suite	\$1,199.00
WESTIN		
	Standard Room	\$439.00
	Deluxe Room	\$479.00
	Junior Suite	\$809.00
	One Bedroom Suite	\$1,019.00